Transaction Date

10/17/2025
12/17/2025
12/4/2025
11/13/2025
10/20/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
7/11/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025

12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/5/2024
11/19/2024

ECOPAC POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
2024 - 2025 Cycle through December 31, 2025

Candidate Name

Troy Carter for Congress

Friends of John Barrasso

Friends of Jose Giral

Phil Berger Committee

Bill Cassidy For Us Senate

Don Davis for Nc

Finstad for Congress

Fishbach for Congress

Pete Stauber for Congress

Scanlon for Congress

Jacqui Irwin for Lt. Governor 2030
Patrick Ahrens for Assembly 2026
Mark Gonzalez for Assembly 2026
Avila Farias for State Assembly 2026
Johnn Harabedian for Assembly 2026

Senate Victory Pac
Senate Victory Pac
Senate Victory Pac
Senate Victory Pac
Minnesota Senate DFL Caucus

Amount

$1,000
$1,500
$500
$3,000
$2500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,500
($1,500)
$1,500
($1,500)
$1,500



11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/14/2024
11/5/2024
11/1/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/4/2024

House Republican Campaign Committee
Senate Victory Pac
Minnesota House DFL Caucus
Governor Gregg Abbott - Texas
Rep Frank Pallone

Rep Betty McCollum

Senator Bob Casey

Senator Jon Tester

Rep Wesley Hunt

Rep Tom Emmer

State Rep Christina Sappey
State Rep Kyle Hall

Rep Kevin Hearn

Senator Bill Cassidy

Rep Steve Scalise

Rep Brett Guthrie

Alamo PAC

Rep Brian Fitzpatrick

Rep Jason Smith

Rep Mary Gay Scanlon

Rep Dan Newhouse

Rep Darren Soto

Rep Angela Craig

Rep Darrin LaHood

Senator Shelly Moore Capito
Rep Frank Pallone

Rep Tom Cole

Rep Brad Schneider

Rep Terri Sewell

Senator Roger Wicker

Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee Inc.

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$3,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$4,000
$1,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500



9/4/2024
9/4/2024
9/4/2024
9/4/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
5/28/2024
5/14/2024
5/14/2024
5/14/2024
5/14/2024
5/14/2024
5/14/2024
5/1/2024
5/1/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024

Republican Party of Florida - House Majority

Assemblyman Juan Carrillo
Assemblywoman Blanca Pacheco
Assemblywoman Esmeralda Soria
Rep. David Joyce

Rep. Suzane Delbene

Senator Roger Wicker

State Rep lzzy Smith-Wade-El

Rep Michelle Fischbach

Rep Angie Craig

Rep Sean Casten

Rep Pete Stauber

Rep Glenn Thompson

Rep Mike Simpson

Rep Brad Schneider

Rep Brendan Boyle

Rep Betty McCollum

Rep Betty McCollum
Assemblywoman Rebecca Bauer-Kahan
Senator John Barrasso

AMERICAN CHEMISTRY COUNCIL PAC
Senator John Thune Leadership PAC
Rep Jason Smith

Senator Lisa Blunt Rochester

Rep Lizzie Fletcher

Rep Marc Veasey

Rep David Scott

State Rep Jose Giral

State Senator Amanada Cappelletti
Rep Jimmy Panetta

Rep Mary Gay Scanlon

$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$3,500
$2,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
($1,500)
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500



4/18/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/20/2024
3/14/2024
3/12/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024

Rep Chrissy Houlahan

Rep Scott Peters

Rep Tom Emmer

Rep Tom Emmer

Rep Dan Newhouse

Rep Brad Finstad

Rep Michelle Fischbach

Rep Tony Gonzales

Rep Glenn Thompson

Rep Betty McCollum

Rep Dusty Johnson

State Rep Joanna McClinton

Rep Bill Foster

Rep Buddy Carter

Rep August Pfluger

Rep Shelley Moore Capito

Congressional Black Caucus PAC
Republican Governance Group / Tuesday Group PAC
The New Democrat Coalition Action Fund

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000



