

**ECOPAC POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS**  
**2024 – 2025 Cycle through December 31, 2025**

<u>Transaction Date</u>	<u>Candidate Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>
10/17/2025	Troy Carter for Congress	\$1,000
12/17/2025	Friends of John Barrasso	\$1,500
12/4/2025	Friends of Jose Giral	\$500
11/13/2025	Phil Berger Committee	\$3,000
10/20/2025	Bill Cassidy For Us Senate	\$2500
9/9/2025	Don Davis for Nc	\$1,000
9/9/2025	Finstad for Congress	\$1,500
9/9/2025	Fishbach for Congress	\$2,500
9/9/2025	Pete Stauber for Congress	\$2,500
7/11/2025	Scanlon for Congress	\$1,500
6/27/2025	Jacqui Irwin for Lt. Governor 2030	\$2,000
6/27/2025	Patrick Ahrens for Assembly 2026	\$2,000
6/27/2025	Mark Gonzalez for Assembly 2026	\$1,000
6/27/2025	Avila Farias for State Assembly 2026	\$1,000
6/27/2025	Johnn Harabedian for Assembly 2026	\$1,000
12/5/2024	Senate Victory Pac	\$1,500
12/5/2024	Senate Victory Pac	(\$1,500)
12/5/2024	Senate Victory Pac	\$1,500
12/5/2024	Senate Victory Pac	(\$1,500)
11/19/2024	Minnesota Senate DFL Caucus	\$1,500

11/19/2024	House Republican Campaign Committee	\$1,500
11/19/2024	Senate Victory Pac	\$1,500
11/19/2024	Minnesota House DFL Caucus	\$1,500
11/14/2024	Governor Gregg Abbott - Texas	\$5,000
11/5/2024	Rep Frank Pallone	\$3,000
11/1/2024	Rep Betty McCollum	\$2,500
10/22/2024	Senator Bob Casey	\$3,000
10/22/2024	Senator Jon Tester	\$2,500
10/18/2024	Rep Wesley Hunt	\$1,000
10/18/2024	Rep Tom Emmer	\$1,000
10/2/2024	State Rep Christina Sappey	\$1,000
10/2/2024	State Rep Kyle Hall	\$1,000
9/24/2024	Rep Kevin Hearn	\$2,500
9/24/2024	Senator Bill Cassidy	\$2,000
9/24/2024	Rep Steve Scalise	\$2,500
9/24/2024	Rep Brett Guthrie	\$2,500
9/19/2024	Alamo PAC	\$1,500
9/19/2024	Rep Brian Fitzpatrick	\$1,000
9/19/2024	Rep Jason Smith	\$1,000
9/19/2024	Rep Mary Gay Scanlon	\$1,500
9/19/2024	Rep Dan Newhouse	\$1,000
9/19/2024	Rep Darren Soto	\$2,000
9/19/2024	Rep Angela Craig	\$2,500
9/19/2024	Rep Darrin LaHood	\$4,000
9/19/2024	Senator Shelly Moore Capito	\$1,000
9/19/2024	Rep Frank Pallone	\$3,000
9/19/2024	Rep Tom Cole	\$2,500
9/19/2024	Rep Brad Schneider	\$2,500
9/19/2024	Rep Terri Sewell	\$1,000
9/19/2024	Senator Roger Wicker	\$1,000
9/4/2024	Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee Inc.	\$2,500

9/4/2024	Republican Party of Florida - House Majority	\$2,500
9/4/2024	Assemblyman Juan Carrillo	\$1,500
9/4/2024	Assemblywoman Blanca Pacheco	\$1,500
9/4/2024	Assemblywoman Esmeralda Soria	\$1,500
8/8/2024	Rep. David Joyce	\$1,000
8/8/2024	Rep. Suzane Delbene	\$1,000
8/8/2024	Senator Roger Wicker	\$1,000
6/27/2024	State Rep Izzy Smith-Wade-El	\$500
6/27/2024	Rep Michelle Fischbach	\$1,000
6/27/2024	Rep Angie Craig	\$1,000
6/27/2024	Rep Sean Casten	\$3,500
6/27/2024	Rep Pete Stauber	\$2,000
6/27/2024	Rep Glenn Thompson	\$1,500
6/27/2024	Rep Mike Simpson	\$2,000
6/27/2024	Rep Brad Schneider	\$1,500
6/24/2024	Rep Brendan Boyle	\$1,000
6/24/2024	Rep Betty McCollum	\$1,500
6/24/2024	Rep Betty McCollum	\$1,000
6/4/2024	Assemblywoman Rebecca Bauer-Kahan	(\$1,500)
6/4/2024	Senator John Barrasso	\$2,500
5/28/2024	AMERICAN CHEMISTRY COUNCIL PAC	\$2,500
5/14/2024	Senator John Thune Leadership PAC	\$2,000
5/14/2024	Rep Jason Smith	\$2,500
5/14/2024	Senator Lisa Blunt Rochester	\$1,000
5/14/2024	Rep Lizzie Fletcher	\$1,000
5/14/2024	Rep Marc Veasey	\$1,000
5/14/2024	Rep David Scott	\$1,000
5/1/2024	State Rep Jose Giral	\$500
5/1/2024	State Senator Amanada Cappelletti	\$1,000
4/18/2024	Rep Jimmy Panetta	\$1,000
4/18/2024	Rep Mary Gay Scanlon	\$2,500

4/18/2024	Rep Chrissy Houlahan	\$1,000
3/27/2024	Rep Scott Peters	\$1,000
3/27/2024	Rep Tom Emmer	\$1,000
3/27/2024	Rep Tom Emmer	\$1,500
3/21/2024	Rep Dan Newhouse	\$1,000
3/21/2024	Rep Brad Finstad	\$1,000
3/21/2024	Rep Michelle Fischbach	\$1,000
3/21/2024	Rep Tony Gonzales	\$1,000
3/21/2024	Rep Glenn Thompson	\$1,000
3/21/2024	Rep Betty McCollum	\$1,000
3/20/2024	Rep Dusty Johnson	\$1,000
3/14/2024	State Rep Joanna McClinton	\$1,500
3/12/2024	Rep Bill Foster	\$2,000
3/5/2024	Rep Buddy Carter	\$1,000
3/5/2024	Rep August Pfluger	\$1,000
3/5/2024	Rep Shelley Moore Capito	\$2,000
2/5/2024	Congressional Black Caucus PAC	\$5,000
2/5/2024	Republican Governance Group / Tuesday Group PAC	\$5,000
2/5/2024	The New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	\$5,000